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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of
Medicine, Faculty of Homoeopathy, Faculty of Ayurveda, Faculty of Nursing,
Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Faculty of Law, Faculty of Engineering &
Technology, Faculty of Management Studies, Faculty of Arts, Social Sciences and
Commerce and Faculty of Science for the academic year 2019-2020 and onwards
until further orders.
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Annual Fee
gp, | Name of the Name of the General [Institutiona| Foreign/
No. college / Course Category |1 Category| NRI/PIO
Institute Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
BASLP 1,25,000/- | 1,75,000/- | US$5400
BASLP 2nd yr. 1,25.000/+ | 1,75,000/- US$5400
Medical M.Sc. {Audiology)
1 College, Pune / M.Sc. (SLP) 2,00,000/- | 2,50,000/- | US$10000
B.Optometry 85,000/- | 1,00,000/- US$3500
M.Optometry 1,00,000/- | 1,50,000/- Us$5000
Medical College
2 | & Hospital, B.Optometry 75,000/-{ 1,00,000/- UsS$3500
Sangli
BAMS 3,49,250/- | 4,85,750/- | US$14000
Group A
MD (Ayurved . [
Samhita & Siddhant)
MD {Rachana
| Sharir)
MD(Kriya Sharir)
3 | College of MD(Dravya Guna
Ayurved, Pune Vigyana) '
v 0/-| 3,00 -
MD {Rasashastra & 2, Q08 DEEVE
Bhaishajvakalpanal f
MD{Agad Tantra | 1




Annual Fee

Sr. Namﬁa of the Name of the General [Institutiona| Foreign/
No. ;’° t‘?fet/ Conpse Category |1 Category| NRI/PIO
nstitute Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
Group B
MD (Panchkarma)
MS(Shalakya) 4,00,000/- | 5,00,000/-
MS (Shalya)
Group C
MD (K hikit
College of D (Kayachikitsa)
Ayurved’ Pune | MD (Kaumarbhritya-
Balroga) 5,00,000/- | 7,50,000/-
MS (Prasuti evum
Stree Roga)
PG. Diploma
s s 2,25,000/- | 2,75,000/- | US$11000
RLES 30,000/ -
Homoeopathic BHMS 1,48,000/- | 1,65,000/- | US$14000
4 | Medical MD (H
College, Pune (Homoeo.) | 1 60.000/-| 1,75,000/- | US$12000
B.Sc. (Nursing) 80,000/-| 90,000/-| US$4000
5 |College of P.B.B.Sc. (Nursing) 70,000/- | 80,000/-| US$3500
Nursing, Pune
M.Sc. (Nursing) 1,30,000/- | 1,75,000/-| US$7500
B.Sc. (Nursing) 80,000/~ | 1,00,000/-| US$3550
College of -
6 |Nursing, M.Sc. (Nursing) 1,00,000/- | 1,50,000/-| US$6000
Sangli P.B.B.Sc.(Nursing) 65,000/-| 80,000/-| US$2250
B.Sc. (Nursing) 70,000/-| 80,000/-| US$3000
College af "M.Sc. (Nursi 1,00,000/- | 1,50,000/-| US$6000
7 | Nursing, Navi B8, (RUETE ,00,000/ 50,000/ $
Mumbai P.B.B.Sc. (Nursing)| 70,000/-| 80,000/-| US$3000

s




Name of the

Annual Fee

Sr. Name of the General [Institutiona, Foreign/
No. college / Course Category | 1 Category| NRI/PIO
Institute Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
B.Tech 1,20,000/- | 2,70,000/- | US$5400
Direct admission | 1,20,000/- | 1,70,000/-| US$5400
to 2nd Year B.Tech.
College of M.Tech
8 ?:ﬁleneenng’ Gate 50,000/-
Non Gate 1,00,000;- US$3800
Sponsored
1,330,000/~
B.Arch. 1,10,000/- | 1,50,000/-| US$5200
College of M.Arch(Sustainable)
9 | Architecture, Gate 75,000/ -
Pune Non Gate 1,10,000/- {+1,20,000/- US$6000
Sponsored 1,20,000/-
M.Pharm Gate/ 1,25,000/-
GPAT . )
M. Pharm. Non- 1,70,000/- | 2,50,000/- | US$8000
cgate/ Sponsored
candidates
M. Pharm QIP 1,25,000/- - -
candidates
Pharm . D. & Pharm| 1,75,000/- | 2,70,000/-| US$8000
D. (P.B.)
:?;’ﬁ::;:;fﬁe B. Pharm (Non- | 1,02,000/- | 2,18,000/- | US$5500
10 | pune grant division)
B. Pharm (Grant- *16,000/- -| US$3750+
in-aid) INR 2,000
2nd yr. B,Pharm 16,000/ - -1 US$3750+
INR 3,500
2nd: yr. BPharm 92,000/- --| US$5500
(Non-grant
division)
B.Pharm. (Practice) 60,000/- - -

* Including Deposit Rs. 500/-




Name of the

Annual Fee

Sr. 1 Name of the General |Institutiona Foreign/
No. s (?ge / Course Category |1 Category| NRI/PIO
Institute Student Student Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
MBA 2,25 000/ 2,75,000 /- UsS$8100
MCA 1,27,300/-| 1,87,300/- US$5000
MCA Integrated
Institute of For each year
Mgt. & 1st year
11 Entrepreneurn 2nd year 79,300/~ 1,00,000/— US$3200
ship Devt. 3rd year
Pune. For each year
4th year 1,10,000/- | 1,70,000/- US$5000
5t year
BBA 1,00,000/- | 1,50,000/- US$3200
BCA 75,000/-| 1,00,000/- UsS$3100
Management MBA 66,000/ - 90,000/- US$4000
Institutes at MCA 66,000/-| 90,000/-| US$4000
12 | Kolhapur,
Karad and
Sangli
Management BBA 15,000/~ 25,000/~ US$1000
1= | Institotes ak BCA 20,000/~ | 30,000/-| US$1200
Sangli
) i\'lanagement BBA 20,000/ - 30,000/- | US$1200
4 | Institutes at
Kolhapnx BCA 20,000/ - 30,000/~ UsS$1200
Management BBA 17,000/- 25,000/-1 US$1000
15 | Institutes at BCA 22,000/-| 30,000/-| US$1200
Karad
Management MBA 70,000/ - 90,000/- US$4000
i Institutes at MCA 70,000/ - 90,000/- US$4000
Solapur BBA 17,000/ -
BCA 22,000/-
Institute of MBA 3,25,000/- | 4,25,000/- UsS$9500
17 | Management BBA /BCA 1,40,000/- | 2,00,000/-| US$3250
and Research,
New Delhi




Name of the

Annual Fee

Sr. 1 Name of the General |(Institutional Foreign/
No. ;30 ege / Coiifia Category Category | NRI/PIO
nititute Student Student Student
Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee
LL.B (3 Yrs. 21,000/- - -
Programe)
B.A.LL.B (5 vrs. 36,750/ - - -
Programe)
LL.M.(2 Yrs. 42,000/ - 84,000/-| US$2000
Program)
New Law
18 College, Pune LL.M. (1 Yr. 78,750/-| 1,57,500/-| US$3500
Program)
BALL.B / BBA 78,750/-| 1,57,500/-| US$3500
LL.B. (5 yrs) (Un-
aided)
Diploma Courses 10,500/ - 26,250/- US$500
LL.B (3 Yrs. 1,57,500/- | 2,62,500/- -
Department of Programe)
19 | Law, New BBA LL.B (5 vrs. 2,62,500/- | 3,67,500/- -
Delhi Programe)
Institute of M.Sc.
Environment (Environment 90,000/-| 1,00,000/-| US$5000
20 | Education & Science & Tech.)
Research, M. Sc. ] ’
P (Geoinformatics) 1,10,000/ 1,20,000/- | US$5,000
DELIEULE DE BHMCT 1,30,000/- | 1,50,000/-| US$6,500
otel Mgt. &
21 (Catering
Technology, B.Sc. (H.&H.A.) 70,000/ - 80,000/- | US$5,000
Pune
B.Sc. (Biotech.) 70,000/ - 85,000/- | US$3500
Rajiv Gandhi M.Sc. (Biotech.) 1,05,000/-| 1,50,000/-| US$6,000
Institute of R 1,05,000/- | 1,50,000/- | US$6,000
99 Information (Bioinformatics)
Technology & M.Sc. (Medical
Biotechnolog’ Biotechnology) 1,05,000/— 1 ,50,000/- US$6,000
Pune :
Advanced Diploma 60,000/ -

in Bioinformatics




Name of the

Annual Fee

Sr. 1 Name of the General [Institutionall Foreign/
No. ;:o e:-ge / Bowrse Category Category | NRI/PIO
nstitute Student Student Student
Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee
B.P.Ed (2yrs) 40,000/- 75,000/-| US$1500
B.A.(Physical 25,000/ - 40,000/ -
Education) - 3 yrs
College of BBA (Sports 40,000/ -
o3 | Physical Management )
Education, M.P.Ed (2yrs) 70,000/-| 1,20,000/-| US$2500
Pune
M.Phil 70,000/-| 1,00,000/-| US$2500
MA (Yoga) 30,000/ -
Diploma Yoga 1 yr. 20,000/-
04 Social Science MSW 11,600/-| Out of Statel Rs.15,600/
Centre, Pune 12,600/-
Abhijit Kadam MSW 11,600/- | Out of State Rs.15,600/
Institute of (Grant basis) 12,600/-
25 Management &
Social Sciences,
Solapur
MHA 1,65,000/-| 2,47,500/-| US$5100
PGDHM 66,000/ - 99,000/- | US$2000
PGDDM 50,000/~ 75,000/-| US$1500
Ciiitie foi PGDHPD 36,000/- 54,000/- | US$1100
Health Mgt. N 0/-
26 | Studies and PGDHEM 45,000/ 67,000/ US$1400
lljesea“’hs CPHMPM 35,000/-| 52,500/-| US$1100
une
CPHSSM 25,000/- 37,500/- US$800
CPHM 35,000/ - 52,500/~ | US$1100
CPOSM 25,000/- 37,500/ - US$800




Annual Fee

sr. | Name of the Name of the General |Institutional Foreign/

No. college / Course Category | Category | NRI/PIO

Institute Student Student Student

Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee

B.Sc. (Computer Sci)|  27,500/- - | TUS$2486

M.A. (English) 11,500/~ - | US$927

Yashwantrao M.Com. 11,500/ - US$927

Mohite College | M.Sc. (Chemistry) 35,500/ - - | US$3222

27 | of Arts,Science | M.Sc. (Microbiology) 35,500/- -1 US$3222

& Commerce, M.Sc. (Computer 35,500/- - | US$3222
Pune Sci.)

B.A. (Music / Dance) 18,000/~ : US$900

M.A. (Music / Dance) 23,000/- -| US$1100

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.

Registrar

&

Bharati Vidyapeeth
(Deemed to be University)
Pune-411 030, India
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